
 

 

Unit title Content  

Personal 

Wellbeing – 
Self-awareness 

& Study skills 
RSE & SMSC 

Monday 12 Sept period 2 

Monday 26 Sept period 3  

Monday 10 Oct period 4 

 

1.  Careers Session - Year 12 Advice & Initial Considerations  

2.  SMSC/RSE – Drug Awareness – External speaker – Iain Mahony 

3.  RSE –  On-line pornography - External speakers - I Tricht – McLellan Practice  

Citizenship 

Relationships – 
RSE,  FBV & 

SMSC 

 

Tuesday 8 Nov period 2 

Tuesday 22 Nov period 3 

Tuesday 6 Dec period 4 

Tuesday 10 Jan period 5 

Wednesday 25 Jan period 2  

 

4.  RSE - Internal Anti-Bullying Week – External Speaker – Shaun Attwood – Hard Life 

5.  RSE – McLellan Practice  – External Speakers – TBC  

6.  RSE –Gender Identity/roles - External speakers - BTC 

7.  Careers Session – Mr Ben Harrison 

8.  RSE - Internal e-safety wk –  Relationship safety - Alice Ruggles Trust (Murdered by a 

stalker) – tutor session 

 

Economic 

Wellbeing  

Career 

Development 

& Choice 

 
 

Wednesday 8 Feb period 3 

Wednesday 1 March period 4 

Thursday 16 March period 2 

Thursday 20 April period 3  

Thursday 4 May period 4 

Friday 19 May period 2 

Friday 9 June period 3 

Friday 23 June period 4 

 

9.  RSE - Mental Health Wk -  Sexual Harassment/consent – External speaker – Roz Bicen 

10. National Careers Week - Speaker - Employability/Work Experience 

11. Careers Session - Unifrog Shortlists/Course Research 

12. Careers Session - Choosing Courses & Unis 

13. Careers Session - Registering UCAS 

14. Careers Session - Personal Statement Writing Workshop 

15. Revision for mocks  

16. Careers Session – Personal Statements  

   

RSE = Relationships and Sex Education Programme 

       FBV = Fundamental British Values within * 

      *SMSC = Spiritual, Moral, Social, Cultural requirements 

       Themed weeks  

 

 


